
Kiskaliber ű pisztoly  100 m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
1 Hosszú Zoltán 1965 0772 CLSE 7 4 4 2 17 OB
2 Matuska Pál 1964 0789 VSE 6 2 2 5 15 2.
3 Zatik László 1957 0631 DJLK 5 4 2 3 14 3.
4 Faller István 1966 0983 DLSE 4 5 0 5 14 4.
5 Dr. Zatik Zsuzsanna 1987 0774 DJLK 5 5 2 2 14 5.
6 Dr. Zatik Balázs 1985 0632 DJLK 5 2 4 2 13 6.
7 Pregun István 1970 0694 CLSE 3 5 3 2 13 7.
8 Ficzere József 1967 1080 VSE 3 4 1 2 10 8.
9 Kovács Attila 1981 0548 DPSE 3 4 0 2 9 9.

10 Buzási József 1955 0175 DJLK 5 1 2 1 9 10.
11 Gaal László 1953 0819 DHSE 4 1 1 2 8 11.
12 Huszti Róbert 1969 1028 DLSE 2 2 0 3 7 12.
13 Gulyás András 1972 0869 TEN-X 3 2 0 2 7 13.
14 Vajda Miklós 1960 0062 PLE 3 2 1 1 7 14.
15 Halasi Mihály 1954 0133 DHSE 1 2 1 1 5 15.
16 Petróczy Viktor 1982 0547 Sport-Szelet 2 2 0 0 4 16.
17 Szilágyi Sándor 1975 0959 DLSE 0 1 1 0 2 17.

Nagykaliber ű pisztoly  100 m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
1 Zatik László 1957 0631 DJLK 6 5 2 4 17 OB
2 Pregun István 1970 0694 CLSE 4 4 3 3 14 2.
3 Buzási József 1955 0175 DJLK 4 7 1 2 14 3.
4 Vajda Miklós 1960 0062 PLE 4 5 2 1 12 4.
5 Kovács Attila 1981 0548 DPSE 3 4 0 3 10 5.
6 Dr. Zatik Balázs 1985 0632 DJLK 3 5 2 0 10 6.
7 Hosszú Zoltán 1965 0772 CLSE 4 3 2 0 9 7.
8 Gaal László 1953 0819 DHSE 4 0 1 1 6 8.
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9 Halasi Mihály 1954 0133 DHSE 0 2 0 2 4 9.
10 Gulyás András 1972 0869 TEN-X 1 1 0 1 3 10.
11 Petróczy Viktor 1982 0547 Sport-Szelet 3 0 0 0 3 11.

Könny ű puska  100 m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
1 Vass Zoltán 1966 0956 TBVLK 6 6 7 8 27 OB
2 Dr. Gombos László 1961 1082 DLSE 8 8 4 2 22 2.
3 Dancsó Tibor 1966 0788 VSE 6 6 4 6 22 3.
4 Opra Viktor 1979 0969 VSE 3 3 4 6 16 4.
5 Ficzere Tamás 1993 1103 VSE 4 4 2 6 16 5.
6 Bottáné Tisza Zsuzsa 1969 1042 VSE 5 3 3 5 16 6.
7 Pregun István 1970 0694 CLSE 4 4 4 4 16 7.
8 Botta Zsófia 1992 1041 VSE 3 5 3 4 15 8.
9 Szentkuti Tamás 1968 0554 VSE 5 5 2 2 14 9.

10 Sass Ferenc 1973 0958 DLSE 7 2 2 2 13 10.
11 Toók László 1949 0016 DHSE 3 3 3 3 12 11.
12 Medveczki Zoltán 1963 0686 Vasnyúl FTE 4 5 2 1 12 12.
13 Gulyás András 1972 0869 TEN-X 3 3 1 1 8 13.
14 Gaal László 1953 0819 DHSE 4 1 0 2 7 14.
15 Faller István 1966 0983 DLSE 4 2 1 0 7 15.
16 Huszti Róbert 1969 1028 DLSE 1 2 2 1 6 16.

Sziluett puska  100 m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
1 Ficzere József 1967 1080 VSE 9 6 8 6 29 OB
2 Sass Ferenc 1973 0958 DLSE 10 6 5 6 27 2.
3 Dr. Gombos László 1961 1082 DLSE 8 6 6 5 25 3.
4 Vass Zoltán 1966 0956 TBVLK 5 7 6 7 25 4.
5 Opra Viktor 1979 0969 VSE 6 7 5 7 25 5.
6 Dancsó Tibor 1966 0788 VSE 7 8 3 6 24 6.
7 Ficzere Tamás 1993 1103 VSE 4 6 7 6 23 7.
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8 Toók László 1949 0016 DHSE 5 3 5 6 19 8.
9 Hosszú Zoltán 1965 0772 CLSE 8 3 2 5 18 9.

10 Szilágyi Sándor 1975 0959 DLSE 5 7 1 5 18 10.
11 Matuska Pál 1964 0789 VSE 6 5 2 4 17 11.
12 Pregun István 1970 0694 CLSE 7 2 3 4 16 12.
13 Bottáné Tisza Zsuzsa 1969 1042 VSE 4 3 3 5 15 13.
14 Botta Zsófia 1992 1041 VSE 4 7 3 0 14 14.
15 Szentkuti Tamás 1968 0554 VSE 3 3 2 2 10 15.
16 Vajda Miklós 1960 0062 PLE 2 5 1 2 10 16.
17 Halasi Mihály 1954 0133 DHSE 3 2 1 1 7 17.

Légpisztoly 20 m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
1 Dr. Zatik Zsuzsanna 1987 0774 DJLK 8 7 4 5 24 OB
2 Szilágyi Sándor 1975 0959 DLSE 8 8 5 3 24 2.
3 Dr. Zatik Balázs 1985 0632 DJLK 9 8 3 3 23 3.
4 Gácsi Nóra 1967 1373 VSE 7 4 3 7 21 4.
5 Zatik László 1957 0631 DJLK 5 7 5 4 21 5.
6 Pregun István 1970 0694 CLSE 10 5 2 4 21 6.
7 Vass Zoltán 1966 0956 TBVLK 8 5 3 4 20 7.
8 Sass Ferenc 1973 0958 DLSE 6 8 0 2 16 8.
9 Huszti Róbert 1969 1028 DLSE 8 5 1 0 14 9.

10 Halasi Mihály 1954 0133 DHSE 4 3 3 2 12 10.
11 Faller István 1966 0983 DLSE 3 1 2 1 7 11.

Légpuska 25 m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
1 Szilágyi Sándor 1975 0959 DLSE 10 9 9 10 38 OB
2 Sass Ferenc 1973 0958 DLSE 8 10 10 9 37 2.
3 Vass Zoltán 1966 0956 TBVLK 10 10 8 8 36 3.
4 Dr. Gombos László 1961 1082 DLSE 10 9 7 9 35 4.
5 Medveczki Zoltán 1963 0686 Vasnyúl FTE 9 10 8 8 35 5.
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6 Tarsoly Károly 1947 0781 CLSE 7 10 7 7 31 6.
7 Dancsó Tibor 1966 0788 VSE 9 9 6 7 31 7.
8 Huszti Róbert 1969 1028 DLSE 8 10 6 4 28 8.
9 Pregun István 1970 0694 CLSE 4 6 9 8 27 9.

10 Faller István 1966 0983 DLSE 7 8 6 6 27 10.
11 Halasi Mihály 1954 0133 DHSE 6 5 4 6 21 11.

rendező egyesület képviselője versenyellenőr


